Hobsonville Point Primary School

www.lunchonline.co.nz

Jesters Pies Fundraising Menu (Jesters Order cut off is at 9:00am 2 days before delivery
Pies Westgate)

Menu available from 02/05/2025

Please note that this Menu is only available on: 02/05/2025

Category Product Price Mon Tue Wed

Pies & Sausage Rolls - Click Here
Kiwi Classic - Mince Pie $8.10 N N N
Billy T - Mince & Cheese Pie $8.10 N N N
Southern Man - Steak & Cheese Pie $8.10 N N N
Stockman - Steak Pie $8.10 N N N
Spud Delux - Mince, Cheese, Bacon & Potato Pie $8.10 N N N
Morning Glory - Bacon, Egg & Cheese Pie $8.10 N N N
Maharaja - Butter Chicken Pie $8.10 N N N
Dr Pepper - Pepper Steak Pie $8.10 N N N
Popeye - Spinach, Feta & Mushroom Pie $8.10 N N N
William Tell - Apple, Cinamon & Custard Pie $8.10 N N N
Sausage Roll $6.05 N N N
Spinach & Feta Roll $6.05 N N N

Pizza Menu (Dominos Hobsonville) Order cut off is at 9:00am on the day of delivery

Menu available from 02/05/2023
Category Product

RS
o
5]
<
9
S
_|
c
5]
)
o

Mini Pizzas Range

Mini Pepperoni $9.40 N Y N
Mini Ham & Cheese $9.40 N Y N
Mini Simply Cheese (V) $9.40 N Y N
Mini Hawaiian $9.40 N Y N

School lunch (Anjali's Indian Cuisine) Order cut off is at 9:00am on the day of delivery
Menu available from 31/03/2025

Category Product Price Mon Tue Wed
Burgers
Tikki Vege Burger $13.00 Y N N
Add Onion $0.00 Y N N
Add Tomato $0.00 Y N N
Add Jalapeno $0.00 Y N N
Add Cheese Slice $1.00 Y N N
Indian meals
Butter Paneer with Rice $1650 Y N N
Vegetable Pulao with Yoghurt/Raita $15.50 Y N N
Red Kidney Beans (Rajma) with Rice $15.50 Y N N
Add Yoghurt $3.00 Y N N

_|
->0
c
oy
=

zzzzzzzzzz3z22z2
< < < < < < < < < < < <

—
>
c
n
=

Zz Z2 Z2 Z
Zz 2 Z2 Z

_|
>
[y
n
=

Z2 2 2 Z2 Z
Zz Z2 2 Z2 Z

Zz Z2 Z2 Z
Zz Z2 Z2 Z

4/29/2025 5:58:05 PM

Page 1 of 4



Hobsonville Point Primary School

www.lunchonline.co.nz

School lunch (Anjali's Indian Cuisine)

Menu available from 31/03/2025
Category Product

Wraps

Veggie Wrap - White

Vege Wrap - Wholemeal
Hot Dogs in a bun

Vegan Sausages Hot Dog
Hot Dog sauces (max 2)

Add Mustard

Add Mayonnaise

Add Tomato ketchup

Add Mexican Cheese Sauce

School Lunch (Edo Sushi)
Menu available from 29/06/2020
Category Product

Sushi 3pcs
Salmon & Avo Sushi 3pcs
Salmon Sushi 3pcs

Avocado Sushi 3pcs

Teriyaki Chick Sushi with Vege 3pcs

Teriyaki Chicken 3pcs

Tuna with Veges Sushi 3pcs
Sushi 6pcs

Salmon & Avo Sushi 6pcs

Salmon Sushi 6pcs

Avocado Sushi 6pcs

Teriyaki Chick Sushi with Vege 6pcs

Teriyaki Chicken 6pcs

Tuna with Veges Sushi 6pcs
Meals on Rice & Extras

Teriyaki Chicken on Rice

Chicken Katsu on Rice with sauce
Chicken Katsu on Rice No sauce
Dumplings & Vege Spring Roll Combo

Sushi 8pcs
Salmon & Avo Sushi 8pcs
Salmon Sushi 8pcs
Avocado Sushi 8 Pce

Teriyaki Chicken Sushi with Veges 8pcs

Teriyaki Chicken Sushi 8pcs

Order cut off is at 9:00am on the day of delivery

Price

$14.50
$14.50

$13.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Mon

< <

<

< < < <

Tu

z 2

2

Zz Z2 2 Z

Wed

2 Z

Z2 Z2 Z2 2

Order cut off is at 9:00am on the day of delivery

o
=.
(=]
D

$6.00
$6.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$12.00
$12.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00

$12.50
$12.50
$12.50

$6.00

$16.00
$16.00
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50

<
o
S

< < < < < < < < < < < < < < < <

< < < < <

—
c
D

< < < < < < < < < < < <

< < < <

< < < < <

=
S

Z2 Z2 2 2 Z2 Z 2 2 Z2 2 2 Z

2 Z2 Z2 2

2 Z2 2 2 Z2

Thu Fri

zZz Z
z 2

z
P4

Z Z2 Z2 Z
Zz 2 Z2 Z

_|
->0
c
T
=

< < < < < < < < < < < <
zzzzz z zzzzz z

< < < <
z z z z

< < < < <
zzzz z

4/29/2025 5:58:05 PM

Page 2 of 4



Hobsonville Point Primary School

www.lunchonline.co.nz

School Lunch (Edo Sushi)

Menu available from 29/06/2020

Category

School Lunches (Subway Albany)

Product

Tuna with Veges Sushi 8pcs

Menu available from 20/07/2023

Category

Product

Bread (Choose One)

Mini Sub White Bread
Mini Sub Wheat Bread
6 inch Sub White Bread
6 inch Sub Wheat Bread

Foot Long Sub White Bread
Foot Long Sub Wheat Bread

GF Wrap

Meat (Choose One)

Sub Fillings

Cheese

Salami

Ham

Roast Beef
Chicken Strips
Veggie Delight

Lettuce
Tomato
Cucumber
Carrot
Jalapenos
Capsicum
Onion

Cheddar

Sauce (Choose Up to Two)

Sides

Mayo

BBQ

Ranch

Honey Mustard

M&M Cookie
Double Choc Cookie
Choc Chip Cookie

Pric
$14.50

D

U
=.
(]
D

$5.75
$5.75
$8.25
$8.25
$12.00
$12.00
$9.80

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1.05
($1.05)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1.55
$1.55
$1.55

Mon

<

<
o
=]

2 2 Z2 Z2 2 2 2 Z2 2 2 2 Z

2 2 Z2 2 2 Z2 Z

2 2 Z2 2 Z

zZ2 Z

5
< o

—
c
D

Zz 2 2 Z2 Z Zz 2 2 2 Z2 Z2 Z

Z 2 2 Z2 Z2 Z2 2

pd

Zz Z2 Z2 2

Order cut off is at 9:00am on the day of delivery

5
Z la

Order cut off is at 9:00am on the day of delivery

=
g

2 2 Z2 Z2 2 2 2 Z2 2 2 2 Z

2 2 Z2 2 2 Z2 Z

2 2 Z2 2 Z

zZ2 Z

|—|
< B
=z T

_|
>
[y
n
=

< < < < < < < < < < < <
zzzz z zzzz=zzz

< < < < < < <
zzzz=zzz

< < < < <
zzz z z

< <
zZ

4/29/2025 5:58:05 PM

Page 3 0f 4



Hobsonville Point Primary School

www.lunchonline.co.nz

School Lunches (Subway Albany)
Menu available from 20/07/2023

Category Product
Oat & Raisin Cookie
Drinks
Mini Pump 400ml
Apple & Blackcurrant Juice
Calci Yum Chocolate Milk 250ml
Extra Meat

Bacon
Cookie Platter - 36 Cookies
Cookie Platter- 36 mixed cookies

School Menu (Xi'an Food Bar)
Menu available from 01/05/2023

Category Product

Meals on Rice
Braised Pork & Vegetables on Rice - Small
Braised Pork & Vegetables on Rice - Large
Braised Beef & Vegetables on Rice - Small
Braised Beef & Vegetables on Rice - Large
Fried Egg & Tomatoes on Rice - Small
Fried Egg & Tomatoes on Rice - Large
Fried Noodles
Beef Fried Noodles - Small
Beef Fried Noodles - Large
Chicken Fried Noodles - Small
Chicken Fried Noodles - Large
Egg Fried Noodles - Small
Egg Fried Noodles - Large
Hand Made Fried Dumplings
Hand Made Fried Pork & Cabbage Dumplings - 6pce
Hand Made Fried Pork & Cabbage Dumplings - 10pce
Hand Made Fried Chicken & Corn Dumplings - 6pc
Hand Made Fried Chicken & Corn Dumplings -10pc
Cold Noodles
Cold Noodles with Corned Beef
Cold Noodles with Cucumber Salad

Price
$1.55

$3.65
$3.65
$3.65

$1.55

$32.00

U
=.
(]
D

$8.50
$11.50
$8.50
$11.50
$8.50
$11.50

$8.50
$11.50
$8.50
$11.50
$8.50
$11.50

$8.50
$12.50
$8.50
$12.50

$8.00
$8.00

Mon

Z

Z2 Z2 Z

N

<
zzzzz z z zzzz z S

2 Z2 Z2 Z

b

Tu

pd Z|m

z Z

N

—
c
D

Zz 2 2 Z2 Z2 Z

zZz 2 2 Z2 Z2 Z

Zz Z2 Z2 2

Order cut off is at 9:00am on the day of delivery

We

Z la

Z

Z

Order cut off is at 9:00am on the day of delivery

<
< < < < < < < < < < < < g

< < < <

< <

_|
->0
c
oy
=

<
o

< < <
z z z

_|
>
[y
n
=

2 2 Z2 Z2 Z Z
Zz2 2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z

Z2 2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z
zZz 2 2 2 Z2 Z

Z Z2 Z2 Z2
Zz Z2 Z2 2

4/29/2025 5:58:05 PM

Page 4 of 4



