

Jesters Pies Fundraising Menu (Jesters Order cut off is at 9:00am 2 days before delivery Pies Westgate)

Menu available from 02/05/2025

Please note that this Menu is only available on: 02/05/2025

<u>Category</u>	<u>Product</u>	<u>Price</u>	<u>Mon</u>	<u>Tue</u>	<u>Wed</u>	<u>Thu</u>	<u>Fri</u>
Pies & Saus	age Rolls - Click Here						
	Kiwi Classic - Mince Pie	\$8.10	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ
	Billy T - Mince & Cheese Pie	\$8.10	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ
	Southern Man - Steak & Cheese Pie	\$8.10	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ
	Stockman - Steak Pie	\$8.10	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ
	Spud Delux - Mince, Cheese, Bacon & Potato Pie	\$8.10	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ
	Morning Glory - Bacon, Egg & Cheese Pie	\$8.10	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ
	Maharaja - Butter Chicken Pie	\$8.10	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ
	Dr Pepper - Pepper Steak Pie	\$8.10	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ
	Popeye - Spinach, Feta & Mushroom Pie	\$8.10	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ
	William Tell - Apple, Cinamon & Custard Pie	\$8.10	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ
	Sausage Roll	\$6.05	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ
	Spinach & Feta Roll	\$6.05	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ

Pizza Menu (Dominos Hobsonville)

Order cut off is at 9:00am on the day of delivery

Menu available from 02/05/2023

Category	Product	<u>Price</u>	<u>Mon</u>	<u>Tue</u>	<u>Wed</u>	<u>Thu</u>	<u>Fri</u>
Mini Pizzas I	Range						
	Mini Pepperoni	\$9.40	Ν	Υ	Ν	Ν	Ν
	Mini Ham & Cheese	\$9.40	Ν	Υ	Ν	Ν	Ν
	Mini Simply Cheese (V)	\$9.40	Ν	Υ	Ν	Ν	Ν
	Mini Hawaiian	\$9.40	Ν	Υ	Ν	Ν	Ν

School lunch (Anjali's Indian Cuisine)

Order cut off is at 9:00am on the day of delivery

\$3.00

Ν

Menu available from 31/03/2025

Add Yoghurt

Category	<u>Product</u>	<u>Price</u>	<u>Mon</u>	<u>Tue</u>	Wed	<u>Thu</u>	<u>Fri</u>
Burgers							
	Tikki Vege Burger	\$13.00	Υ	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν
	Add Onion	\$0.00	Υ	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν
	Add Tomato	\$0.00	Υ	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν
	Add Jalapeno	\$0.00	Υ	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν
	Add Cheese Slice	\$1.00	Υ	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν
Indian meals	3						
	Butter Paneer with Rice	\$16.50	Υ	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν
	Vegetable Pulao with Yoghurt/Raita	\$15.50	Υ	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν
	Red Kidney Beans (Rajma) with Rice	\$15.50	Υ	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν

4/29/2025 5:58:05 PM Page 1 of



School	lunch (Anjali's Indian Cuisine)	Order cut off is at 9:00am on the day of delivery						
Menu avail	able from 31/03/2025							
<u>Category</u>	<u>Product</u>	<u>Price</u>	<u>Mon</u>	<u>Tue</u>	<u>Wed</u>	<u>Thu</u>	<u>Fri</u>	
Wraps								
	Veggie Wrap - White	\$14.50	Υ	Ν	N	Ν	Ν	
	Vege Wrap - Wholemeal	\$14.50	Υ	Ν	N	Ν	Ν	
Hot Dogs in	n a bun							
	Vegan Sausages Hot Dog	\$13.00	Υ	Ν	N	Ν	Ν	
Hot Dog sa	auces (max 2)							
	Add Mustard	\$0.00	Υ	Ν	N	Ν	Ν	
	Add Mayonnaise	\$0.00	Υ	Ν	N	Ν	Ν	
	Add Tomato ketchup	\$0.00	Υ	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	
	Add Mexican Cheese Sauce	\$0.00	Υ	Ν	N	N	N	
	Lunch (Edo Sushi)	Order cut off is at 9:00am on the d	ay of	delive	ery			
Menu avail	able from 29/06/2020							
Category	Product	<u>Price</u>	<u>Mon</u>	<u>Tue</u>	<u>Wed</u>	<u>Thu</u>	<u>Fri</u>	
Sushi 3pcs								
	Salmon & Avo Sushi 3pcs	\$6.00	Y	Y	N	Y	N	
	Salmon Sushi 3pcs	\$6.00	Y	Y	N	Y	N	
	Avocado Sushi 3pcs	\$5.50	Y	Y	N	Y	N	
	Teriyaki Chick Sushi with Vege 3pcs	\$5.50	Υ	Υ	N	Υ	Ν	
	Teriyaki Chicken 3pcs	\$5.50	Y	Υ	N	Y	Ν	
	Tuna with Veges Sushi 3pcs	\$5.50	Υ	Y	N	Y	N	
Sushi 6pcs								
	Salmon & Avo Sushi 6pcs	\$12.00		Υ	N		Ν	
	Salmon Sushi 6pcs	\$12.00	Υ	Υ	N	Υ	Ν	
	Avocado Sushi 6pcs	\$11.00		Υ	N	Y	N	
	Teriyaki Chick Sushi with Vege 6pcs	\$11.00	Υ	Υ	N	Y	N	
	Teriyaki Chicken 6pcs	\$11.00	Υ	Υ	N	Υ	Ν	
	Tuna with Veges Sushi 6pcs	\$11.00	Υ	Υ	N	Υ	Ν	
Meals on F	Rice & Extras							
	Teriyaki Chicken on Rice	\$12.50	Υ	Υ	N	Y	Ν	
	Chicken Katsu on Rice with sauce	\$12.50	Υ	Υ	N	Y	Ν	
	Chicken Katsu on Rice No sauce	\$12.50	Υ	Υ	N	Υ	Ν	
	Dumplings & Vege Spring Roll Combo	\$6.00	Υ	Υ	N	Υ	Ν	
Sushi 8pcs	:							
	Salmon & Avo Sushi 8pcs	\$16.00	Υ	Υ	N	Υ	Ν	
	Salmon Sushi 8pcs	\$16.00	Υ	Υ	Ν	Υ	Ν	
	Avocado Sushi 8 Pce	\$14.50	Υ	Υ	N	Υ	Ν	
	Teriyaki Chicken Sushi with Veges 8pcs	\$14.50	Υ	Υ	N	Υ	Ν	
	Teriyaki Chicken Sushi 8pcs	\$14.50	Υ	Υ	N	Υ	Ν	

4/29/2025 5:58:05 PM Page 2 of 4



School Lunch (Edo Sushi)		Order cut off is at 9:00am on the day of delivery						
	ble from 29/06/2020							
<u>Category</u>	<u>Product</u>	<u>Price</u> <u>M</u>	<u>on</u>	<u>Tue</u>	<u>Wed</u>	<u>Thu</u>	<u>Fri</u>	
	Tuna with Veges Sushi 8pcs	\$14.50	Υ	Y	N	Υ	N	
School	Lunches (Subway Albany)	Order cut off is at 9:00am on the day	of o	delive	∍ry			
Menu availa	ble from 20/07/2023							
<u>Category</u>	<u>Product</u>	<u>Price</u> <u>M</u>	<u>on</u>	<u>Tue</u>	<u>Wed</u>	<u>Thu</u>	<u>Fri</u>	
Bread (Choo	ose One)							
	Mini Sub White Bread	\$5.75	N	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
	Mini Sub Wheat Bread	\$5.75	N	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
	6 inch Sub White Bread	\$8.25	N	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
	6 inch Sub Wheat Bread	\$8.25	N	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
	Foot Long Sub White Bread	\$12.00	N	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
	Foot Long Sub Wheat Bread	\$12.00	N	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
	GF Wrap	\$9.80	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
Meat (Choo	se One)							
	Salami	\$0.00	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
	Ham	\$0.00	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
	Roast Beef	\$0.00	N	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
	Chicken Strips	\$1.05	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
	Veggie Delight	(\$1.05)	N	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
Sub Fillings								
	Lettuce	\$0.00	N	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
	Tomato	\$0.00	N	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
	Cucumber	\$0.00	N	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
	Carrot	\$0.00	N	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
	Jalapenos	\$0.00	N	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
	Capsicum	\$0.00	N	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
	Onion	\$0.00	N	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
Cheese								
	Cheddar	\$0.00	N	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
Sauce (Cho	ose Up to Two)							
	Mayo	\$0.00	N	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
	BBQ	\$0.00	N	Ν	Ν	Y	Ν	
	Ranch	\$0.00	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
	Honey Mustard	\$0.00	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
Sides								
	M&M Cookie	\$1.55	N	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
	Double Choc Cookie	\$1.55	N	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
	Choc Chip Cookie	\$1.55	Ν	N	Ν	Υ	Ν	

4/29/2025 5:58:05 PM Page 3 of 4



School Lunches (Subway Albany)		Order cut off is at 9:00am on the day of delivery						
Menu availa	able from 20/07/2023							
<u>Category</u>	<u>Product</u>	<u>Price</u>	<u>Mon</u>	<u>Tue</u>	<u>Wed</u>	<u>Thu</u>	<u>Fri</u>	
	Oat & Raisin Cookie	\$1.55	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
Drinks								
	Mini Pump 400ml	\$3.65	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
	Apple & Blackcurrant Juice	\$3.65	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
	Calci Yum Chocolate Milk 250ml	\$3.65	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
Extra Meat								
	Bacon	\$1.55	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	
Cookie Plat	ter - 36 Cookies							
	Cookie Platter- 36 mixed cookies	\$32.00	N	N	N	Υ	N	
School	Menu (Xi'an Food Bar)	Order cut off is at 9:00am on the o	lay of	delive	ery			
Menu availa	able from 01/05/2023							
<u>Category</u>	<u>Product</u>	<u>Price</u>	<u>Mon</u>	<u>Tue</u>	<u>Wed</u>	<u>Thu</u>	<u>Fri</u>	
Meals on R	ice							
	Braised Pork & Vegetables on Rice - Small	\$8.50	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	Ν	
	Braised Pork & Vegetables on Rice - Large	\$11.50	Ν	Ν	Υ	N	Ν	
	Braised Beef & Vegetables on Rice - Small	\$8.50	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	Ν	
	Braised Beef & Vegetables on Rice - Large	\$11.50	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	Ν	
	Fried Egg & Tomatoes on Rice - Small	\$8.50	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	Ν	
	Fried Egg & Tomatoes on Rice - Large	\$11.50	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	Ν	
Fried Nood	les							
	Beef Fried Noodles - Small	\$8.50	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	Ν	
	Beef Fried Noodles - Large	\$11.50	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	Ν	
	Chicken Fried Noodles - Small	\$8.50	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	Ν	
	Chicken Fried Noodles - Large	\$11.50	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	Ν	
	Egg Fried Noodles - Small	\$8.50	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	Ν	
	Egg Fried Noodles - Large	\$11.50	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	Ν	
Hand Made	Fried Dumplings							
	Hand Made Fried Pork & Cabbage Dumplings	- 6pce \$8.50	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	Ν	
	Hand Made Fried Pork & Cabbage Dumplings	- 10pce \$12.50	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	Ν	
	Hand Made Fried Chicken & Corn Dumplings	- 6pc \$8.50	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	Ν	
	Hand Made Fried Chicken & Corn Dumplings	-10pc \$12.50	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	Ν	
Cold Noodle	es							
	Cold Noodles with Corned Beef	\$8.00	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	Ν	
	Cold Noodles with Cucumber Salad	\$8.00	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	Ν	

4/29/2025 5:58:05 PM Page 4 of 4